
East Greenwich Art Club (EGAC) 
Spring/Summer 2022 
Meetings, and Exhibits 
Social Time for Meetings occur at 7:00 PM/Presentations occur from 7:30 PM-8:30 PM

EGAC Meetings		Activities		 Location	       Date/Day/Time
	First Meeting of 2022
	Intro to New Venue; Sharing Groups; Slideshow
	EG United Methodist Church
East Greenwich (NEW VENUE)
	Tues. March 1
7:00 PM -8:30 PM


	
	Exhibit:  Deliver and Hang Art
	Warwick Public Library
	Sat. April 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM

	Ian Mohon: His Process

	Presentation
	EG United Methodist Church
East Greenwich
	Tues. April 5
7:00 PM-8:30 PM


	
	Exhibit Reception
	Warwick Public Library
	Sat. April 9
1:30 PM -3:00 PM

	
	Exhibit: Pick-up Art

	Warwick Public Library
	Sat. April 30
10:00 AM-Noon

	3x2 = Music and Art: Folger, Brescia, and Labriola
	Presentation
	EG United Methodist Church
East Greenwich
	Tues. May 3
7:00 PM -8:30 PM


	
	Arts on Main Stroll
	Main Street EG with Chamber of Commerce
	Thurs. May 19 
5 PM -6:30 PM

	
	Plein Air Painting
	Clouds Hill Museum
East Greenwich
	Sat. May 21
All Day, Fee to Warwick Center for the Arts

	
	Exhibit: Deliver and Hang Art
	East Greenwich Public Library
	Sat. May 28
10:00 AM-11:30 AM

	
	Exhibit:  Reception
	East Greenwich Public Library
	Thurs. June 2
6:00 PM-7:30 PM


	
	EGAC Scholarship Presented
	East Greenwich High School
	Date TBA

	Michele Leavitt
Fabric Art
	Presentation
	EG United Methodist Church
East Greenwich
	Tues. June 7
7:00 PM -8:30 PM


	
	Visit
	RISD from EG Recreation Center on Frenchtown Rd
	Mon. June 13
Depart 9:30 AM return 2:30 PM (fee $5)

	
	Dogs on Main  Stoll
	Main Street EG with Chamber of Commerce
	Thurs. June 16
5 PM-6:30 PM

	
	Plein Air Painting
	Blithewold Gardens, Bristol
	Mon. June 20 
11 AM- 2 PM (fee)

	
	Exhibit: Pick up Art 
	East Greenwich Public Library
	Sat. June 25
9:30 PM-2:30 PM

	
	Plein Air Painting
	Roger Williams Botanical Center, Providence
	Fri. July 15
11AM-2PM (fee)

	
	Music on Main Stroll
	Main Street EG with Chamber of Commerce
	Thurs. July 21 
5 PM-6:30 PM

	
	Taste of EG Stroll
	Main Street EG with Chamber of Commerce
	Thurs. August 18
5 PM-6:30 PM

	
	Plein Air Painting
	Colt State Park Dairy Barn, Bristol
	Tues. August 23
11 AM-2 PM



